Michigan Agricultural Commodities, inc

OATS

DISCOUNT SCHEDULE

MOISTURE DRYING SHRINK
0-14.0 -$0.00 0%
14.1-145 -$0.04 1.4%
14.6 —15.0 -$0.08 2.1%
15.1-155 -$0.12 2.8%
15.6 -16.0 -$0.16 3.5%
16.1-16.5 -%$0.20 4.2%
16.6 -17.0 -$0.24 4.9%

SUBJECT TO REJECTION OVER 15%

EM
Shrunk From Weight

SLIGHTLY WEATHERED

HEAT DAMAGE

04-10
1.1-20
2.1-3.0

MATERIALLY WETHERED

WEEVILY
HEATING
HOT

SOUR

THIN OATS

PRICE LATER CHARGES

-$0.05/MONTH/BUSHEL RETROACTIVE IF

-$0.25
-$0.50
-$0.15
-$0.10
-$0.15
-$0.30
-$0.05

TEST WEIGHT DISCOUNT

38 — Above -$0.00
37.5-37.9 -$0.01
37.0-37.4 -$0.02
36.5-36.9 -$0.03
36.0-36.4 -$0.04
35.5-35.9 -$0.07
35.0-354 -$0.13

SUBJECT TO REJECTION UNDER 35.0

GARLIC 250 GRAM SAMPLE

2 bulbs or less -$0.00
3 —-10 bulbs -$0.30
11 — 15 bulbs -$0.35
16 — 20 bulbs -$0.40
21 — 25 bulbs -$0.45

Then -$0.05 each 5 bulbs.

Maximum discount -$1.20 per bushel
Subject to Rejection. Also will
Include -$0.20 non-milling quality
discount.

NOT PRICED WITHIN 10 DAYS OF DELIVERY.
ALL DP’S EXPIRE JUNE 30, 2018 AND
SUBJECT TO NEW RATES.

SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
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